Features
• 75 Ohms
• Positive Voltage Control (0 / +5 V)
• Input Terminated
• Low Insertion Loss 0.62 dB at 870 MHz
• High Isolation 54 dB at 870 MHz
• 3 mm FQFP-N 12 Lead Package
• 0.5 micron GaAs pHEMT Process

V3P
Preliminary
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASWSS0067 FQFP-N 12-lead  Plastic Package
MASWSS0067TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0067TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0067SMB Sample Test Board (Includes 5 Samples)
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s)
or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
n  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266